



NO	TITLE	QTY
1	ROLLER COASTER SEAT	1
2	STEM	1
3	QUICK RELEASE	1
4	FRONT TUBE	1
5	BACK TUBE	1
6	TUBE CLAMP SERRATION	2
7	CLAMP SOCKET	2
8	CLAMP CAP	2
9	WASHER SCHNORR	2
10	SCREW ISO7380 M12X1.25X25	2
11	SCREW ISO4762 M8X20	4
12	WASHER ISO7093 M5	8
13	SCREW ISO7380 M5X45	4
14	NUT ISO10511 M5	4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  
 1. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING  
 2. DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES  
 3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS  
 4. SURFACE ROUGHNESS: Ra 6.3  
 5. TOLERANCES:  
 - LINEAR: X ± 0.25 mm, X.X ± 0.1 mm,  
 X.XX ± 0.05 mm  
 - ANGULAR: ± 0.25°

MATERIAL		PROJECT		
FINISH		TITLE		
NAME		SIGNATURE		<b>ROLLER COASTER INSTALLATION</b>
DRAWN BY		DWG NO.		
CHECKED BY		WEIGHT	DATE	REV.
APPROVED BY				

SCALE  
1:5  
 SHEET  
1 OF 1

A3